OPERATING MANUAL
ba75824e04 04/2015
TetraCon® 925
TetraCon® 925-P
TetraCon® 925/C
OPERATING MANUAL
TetraCon® 925 (/C)(-P)
CONDUCTIVITY CELL

20.0 ... 199.9 g/l
1
0.01
0,1
T [°C] − 5.0 ... + 100.0 0,1
Measured parameter Accuracy (± 1 digit)
ӕ, ρ, SAL, TDS ± 0.5 % of measured value
T [°C] ± 0.1
11ba75824e04 04/2015
Wear parts and accessories TetraCon® 925 (/C)(-P)
6 Wear parts and accessories
Accessories for
TetraCon® 925-P
(IDS plug variant)
Description Model Order no.
IDS connection cable, 1.5 m AS/IDS-1.5 903 850
IDS connection cable, 3 m AS/IDS-3 903 851
IDS connection cable, 6 m AS/IDS-6 903 852
IDS connection cable, 10 m AS/IDS-10 903 853
IDS connection cable, 15 m AS/IDS-15 903 854
IDS connection cable, 20 m AS/IDS-20 903 855
IDS connection cable, 25 m AS/IDS-25 903 856
IDS connection cable, 40 m AS/IDS-40 903 857
IDS connection cable, 60 m AS/IDS-60 903 858
IDS connection cable, 100 m AS/IDS-100 903 859
Blind plug for IDS plug (Sensor) BPO/IDS 900 908 371
Blind plug for IDS socket (Cable) BPI/IDS 900 908 370
Further accessories are listed in the price list of the WTW catalog
"Laboratory and field instrumentation".